1m	 100 SERIES SCALE ASSEMBLY
6NSTAlLATION PROCEDURES
A.	 INn~ODUCTION:
The following instructions are guidelines for in­
stallation of SARGON'S 100 Series spar, glass
scale and encoder assembly.
NOTE
This manual describes installation

0.0003" total within 3', Beyond 3'., add 0.0001" total per foot.
RESOLUTION:
0.0005",0.01 mm
REPEATABILITY:
0.0004",0.01 mm
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS:
Two 5 volt quadrature square waves that are TIL compatible.
SCALE ASSEMBLY ORDERING INFORMATION
SCALE ASSEMBLY LENGTH MODEL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER
Inches Metric Regular Scales Miniscale
2" ( 50 mm) ........ XT-250-02
4" ( 100 mm) ........ XT-250-04
5" ( 125 mm) ........ XT-250-05
6" ( 150 mm) 100-06-X XT-250-06
8" ( 200 mm) 100-08-X XT-250-08
10" ( 250 mm) 100-10-X XT-250-1O
12" ( 305 mm) 100-12-X XT-250-12
14" ( 355 mm) ........ XT-250-14
16" ( 405 mm) 100-16-X XT-250-16
18" ( 455 mm) 100-18-X XT-250-18
20" ( 505 mm) 100-20-X XT-250-20
24" ( 610 mm) 100-24-X XT-250-24
26" ( 660 mm) ........ XT-250-26
28" ( 700 mm) 100-28-X XT-250-28
30" ( 760 mm) 100-30-X XT-250-30
32" ( 800 mm) 100-32-X XT-250-32
36" ( 915 mm) 100-36-X XT-250-36
40" (1000 mm) 1OO+X XT-250--40
42" (1065 mm) 100-42-X XT-250-42
46" (1165mm) ........ XT-250-46
48" (1220 mm) 100-48-X XT-250-48
50" (1310 mm) ........ XT-250-50
54" (1370 mm) ........ XT-250-54
60" (1525 mm) 100-60-X
62" (1550 mm) 100-62-X
65" (1650 mm) 100-65-X
70" (1778 mm) 100-70-X
80" (2000 mm) 1oo-80-X
90" (2250 mm) 100-90-X
96" (2400 mm) 100-96-X
100" (2500 mm) 1OO-100-X
110" (2750 mm) 100-110-X
120" (3000 mm) 100-120-X
130" (3250 mm) 100-130-X
140" (3500 mm) 100-140-X
150" (3750 mm) 100-150-X
Sargon Industries reserves the right to change specifications. designs OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES MODEL NUMBER
prices and models without noticeInstrument Mounting Arm 10500
Instrument Control Cable 190-15 DEALER IN YOUR AREA:
15' Extension